
 

 

TIME TABLE  ODD SEMESTER 
 

Days I 
8.30 a.m. – 9.30 a.m. 

II 
9.30 a.m. – 10.25 a.m. 

B
 R

 E
 A

 K
 

1
0

.2
5

  a
.m

. –
 1

0
.4

0
 a

.m
. 

  

III 
10.40 a.m. – 11.35 a.m. 

 
 

IV 
11.35  a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
 

1
2

.3
0

 p
.m

. –
 1

.0
0

 p
.m

. 
 

 

V 
1.00  p.m. – 2.00 p.m. 

 

Monday      

Tuesday      

Wednesday      

Thursday      

Friday      

Saturday      

 
 

 

 

EVEN  SEMESTER 
 

Days I 
8.30 a.m. – 9.30 a.m. 

II 
9.30 a.m. – 10.25 a.m. 

B
 R

 E
 A

 K
 

1
0

.2
5

  a
.m

. –
 1

0
.4

0
 a

.m
. 

  

III 
10.40 a.m. – 11.35 a.m. 

 
 

IV 
11.35  a.m. – 12.30 p.m. 

 

L
 U

 N
 C

 H
 

1
2

.3
0

 p
.m

. –
 1

.0
0

 p
.m

. 
 

 

V 
1.00  p.m. – 2.00 p.m. 

 

Monday      

Tuesday      

Wednesday      

Thursday      

Friday      

Saturday      

 


